

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 194 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHINTAMONI MURMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA NATH DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the report from the concerned High Court regarding status of
service forwarded to them.

List the matter on 26.2.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar