

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 194 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CHINTAMONI MURMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA NATH DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Original record received.

Await service of notice on respondent no. 3.

List again on 30.4.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar