

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 194 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CHINTAMONI MURMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA NATH DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 04/11/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Original records are received. Respondent No 3 has  
been served but there is no appearance for that  
respondent.  
Process for listing the matter before the Hon'ble  
Court.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar